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Anlage
Waldseemiillerstr. 3, 79227 Schallstadt
T 07664-8682 F 07664-611190 vorstand@tc-schallstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Binninger, Dominik
T 01724857740 dominik.binninger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kasper, Jana
T 017699088585 jana.kasper.97 @web.de
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Damen 40 1
MF: Claudia Wittmann

m 015735104427; claudia_wittmann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schilli, Karin
Engist, Michaela (CZE gA)
Huber, Nathalie
Wittmann, Claudia
Muy, Heidrun

Koch, Natalie
Soehner, Susanne
Gerber, Elvira
Krebs, Eva

Barth, Christine
Heidebrecht, Petra
Schweizer, Britta
13 Schmidt, Hannelore
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26801214
27750504
26900982
27450261
25901402
27800685
25701249
27100661
27954103
26500964
26754444
27550258
24901343

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,1
LK14,2
LK15,6
LK15,6
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK19,5
LK20,6
LK24,0
LK22,0
LK24,7
LK22,0
LK21,9
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